Centrifugal Pumps
Close-Coupled D-Series
Centrifugal Pumps
Close-Coupled D-Series
Centrifugal Pumps
Specifications:
Capacities: to 650 gpm
Heads: to 300 feet

4
Close-Coupled D-Series
Ordering Information:
Series Suct./Disc. HP RPM PH Volts Sealing Order # Description Wt.
DA1A  1.25" x 1"
0.5
3500
1
115/230 Mech. Seal 93160020 5FPDA1A-S 35
0.75 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160038 7FPDA1A-S 36
1 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160046 1FPDA1A-S 37
0.5
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160061 5FPDA1A-T 34
0.75 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160079 7FPDA1A-T 37
1 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160087 1FPDA1A-T 38
DA1B  1.25" x 1"
0.5
3500
1
115/230 Mech. Seal 93160137 5FPDA1B-S 36
0.75 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160145 7FPDA1B-S 38
1 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160152 1FPDA1B-S 40
1.5 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160160 15FPDA1B-S 46
2 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160178 2FPDA1B-S 49
0.5
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160186 5FPDA1B-T 31
0.75 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160194 7FPDA1B-T 33
1 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160202 1FPDA1B-T 35
1.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160210 15FPDA1B-T 45
2 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160228 2FPDA1B-T 48
DB1  1.5" x 1"
0.75
3500
1
115/230 Mech. Seal 93160285 7FPDB1-S 42
1 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160293 1FPDB1-S 45
1.5 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160301 15FPDB1-S 55
2 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160319 2FPDB1-S 53
3 230 Mech. Seal 93160327 3FPDB1-S 74
5 230 Mech. Seal 93160335 5FPDB1-S 122
0.75
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160343 7FPDB1-T 48
1 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160350 1FPDB1-T 50
1.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160368 15FPDB1-T 52
2 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160376 2FPDB1-T 54
3 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160384 3FPDB1-T 64
5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160392 5FPDB1-T 82
DB1-1/2  2" x 1.5"
1
3500
1
115/230 Mech. Seal 93160467 1FPDB1-1/2-S 50
1.5 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160475 15FPDB1-1/2-S 54
2 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160483 2FPDB1-1/2-S 58
3 230 Mech. Seal 93160491 3FPDB1-1/2-S 74
5 230 Mech. Seal 93160509 5FPDB1-1/2-S 122
7.5 230 Mech. Seal 93160517 75FPDB1-1/2-S 184
1
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160525 1FPDB1-1/2-T 47
1.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160533 15FPDB1-1/2-T 52
2 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160541 2FPDB1-1/2-T 55
3 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160558 3FPDB1-1/2-T 63
5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160566 5FPDB1-1/2-T 102
7.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160574 75FPDB1-1/2-T 110
DC1-1/2  2" x 1.5"
3
3500

5
Centrifugal Pumps
Ordering Information:
Series Suct./Disc. HP RPM PH Volts Sealing Order # Description Wt.
DB2  3" x 2"
1.5
3500
1
115/230 Mech. Seal 93160657 15FPDB2-S 57
2 115/230 Mech. Seal 93160665 2FPDB2-S 60
3 230 Mech. Seal 93160673 3FPDB2-S 80
5 230 Mech. Seal 93160681 5FPDB2-S 119
7.5 230 Mech. Seal 93160699 75FPDB2-S 150
10 230 Mech. Seal 93161150 10FPDB2-S 171
1.5
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160707 15FPDB2-T 57
2 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160715 2FPDB2-T 60
3 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160723 3FPDB2-T 72
5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160731 5FPDB2-T 110
7.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160749 75FPDB2-T 116
10 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93160756 10FPDB2-T 146
15 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93161051 15FPDB2-T 210
20 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93161069 20FPDB2-T 243
DB3  4" x 3"
5
3500
1
230 Mech. Seal 93167330 5FPDB3-S 132
7.5 230 Mech. Seal 93167348 75FPDB3-S 160
10 230 Mech. Seal 93167355 10FPDB3-S 174
5
3
208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93167363 5FPDB3-T 95
7.5 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93167371 75FPDB3-T 120
10 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93167389 10FPDB3-T 180
15 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93167397 15FPDB3-T 183
20 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93167405 20FPDB3-T 232

40 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93167744 40FPDC4-T 433
50 208-230/460 Mech. Seal 93167785 50FPDC4-T 593
Pump End Kits - Ordering Information:
D SERIES CENTRIFUGAL PUMP END KITS  for 1800 R.P.M. - O.D.P. MOTORS
Series
Suction x
Discharge
HP
Range
Phase
Motor Frame
Size
Max. Imp.
Diameter
PUMP END KIT
Model No. Order No. Wt.
DB1 1-1/2" x 1" 1/3 - 1/2 1 or 3 56C 6-7/16” FPDB1-K1 93167413R242 25
DB1-1/2 2" x 1-1/2" 1/3 - 1 1 or 3 56C 6-7/16” FPDB1-1/2-K1 93167413R252 30
DB2 3" x 2"
1/2 - 3/4 1 or 3 56C 6-7/16” FPDB2-K1 93167413R262 40
1 - 1-1/2 1 or 3 56C 6-7/16” FPDB2-K2 93167413R272 40
Notes:   Maximum O.D. impeller supplied with P.E. Kits. Impeller must be trimmed to match motor H.P.
Consult catalog for specific trim sizes and performance. Impellers should be rebalanced after trimming.
Centrifugal Pumps
6